
KOÇ A AYAK MONOBLOK SANDALYE
- ANAOKULU -

TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER

Sırtlık Yüksekliği
Sırtlık Genişliği
Tabla Genişiği
Tabla Derinliği
Ürün Ağırlığı

: 310 mm
: 280mm
: 310 mm
: 280 mm
: 1,15 Kg

Hammadde : Yüksek Yoğunluklu Polietilen (YYPE)
  (PETİLEN YY S00356)

www.ademkocplastik.com.tr www.gamookulmobilyalari.com.tr

OKUL MOBİLYALARI


